
MU11-36 

STEC

Tatami: 1, Competitors: 11 

00 - 10 [0:06] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

STEC

PAWLIK 

00 - 10 [0:31]

SOBOSZEK Aleksy

10 - 00 [0:20]

OKÓLSKI-KOMAKHIDZE 

OLSZEWSKI
- [] 00 - 10 [0:19] 

SOBOSZEK 

00s1 - 10 [1:31]

7 Filip KAMIŃSKI 
POL/JUDO TORA Wierzch. 

1 Aleksy SOBOSZEK 
POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

2 Kacper STEC
POL/Millenium Rzeszów 

3 Adrian ULANECKI
POL/PM Tarnów 

3 KAMIL PAWLIK 
POL/GujaKan JAWORZNO 

5 JAN OKÓLSKI-KOMAKHIDZE 
POL/UKS MAXIMUS 
Luka GOTIASHVILI 
POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 
Leon OLSZEWSKI
POL/PM Tarnów 

13
OKÓLSKI-KOMAKHIDZE JAN
POL/UKS MAXIMUS 

19

21

ULANECKI Adrian
POL/PM Tarnów 

KAMIŃSKI 

GOTIASHVILI 
00 - 10 [0:16] 

GOTIASHVILI Luka

00 - 10 [0:20] 

20

22

V17

OKÓLSKI-KOMAKHIDZE JAN

1

STEC Kacper
POL/Millenium Rzeszów 

2

HOŁUBKO ADAM

OKÓLSKI-KOMAKHIDZE JAN
POL/UKS 15 KROSNO 

POL/UKS MAXIMUS 

9

14
OLSZEWSKI Leon
POL/PM Tarnów 

15
KAMIŃSKI Filip
POL/JUDO TORA Wierzch. 

16

CSERPÁK MILÁN

GOTIASHVILI Luka
HUN/MISKOLCI JC 

POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

- {] 

10 - 00s1 [0:55] 

- [] 

00 - 10 [0:34] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

OKÓLSKI-KOMAKHIDZE 

OLSZEWSKI

- [] 

3

OLSZEWSKI Leon
POL/PM Tarnów 

4

PAWLIK KAMIL
POL/GujaKan JAWORZNO 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

PAWLIK 

17

SOBOSZEK 

00 - 10 [0:20] 

SOBOSZEK 

ULANECKI
00 - 10 [1:31]

5

SOBOSZEK Aleksy
POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

6

CZUCHRY MICHAŁ

KAMIŃSKI Filip
POL/UKS MAXIMUS 

POL/JUDO TORA Wierzch. 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

KAMIŃSKI 

GOTIASHVILI 

10 - 00 [0:35] 

7

GOTIASHVILI Luka
POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

8

ULANECKI Adrian

CSERPÁK MILÁN
POL/PM Tarnów 

HUN/MISKOLCI JC 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

ULANECKI

18

10 - 00 [0:05] 

23

STEC Kacper

10 - 00s1 [0:40]

10 - 00 [0:20] A 

Aleksy 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

ULANECKI 
Adrian 

PAWLIK 
KAMIL 

S.
Fu
ks
 

POL/Millenium Rzeszów 

POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

POL/UKS MAXIMUS 

POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

PAWLIK KAMIL
POL/GujaKan JAWORZNO 


